
MENU
BRUNCH- SERVED UNTIL 2.30PM  (GFO)
Boathouse Bagel 9.5
A toasted bagel with bacon, egg, sausage
                                    Add hash brown 1.5  or fries   3.5
Smashed Avocado Toast (ve) 8.5
Toasted bread topped with smashed avocado,
topped with beef tomato, herb oil and chilli flakes
                                                                Captains Brunch 15.5
2 Sausage, 2 bacon, egg, beans, hash browns & toast                                 
                                                                          Bagel Royale 10.5
Smoked salmon, cream cheese, rocket on an open
bagel                                                           Add egg  

SANDWICHES & WRAPS 
ALL SERVED WITH SALAD (GFO)
Battered Cod wrap

Boathouse club wrap

12.5

Chicken goujons, bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo &
fries

Mexican steak flatbread

14

Flatbread topped with steak, Chipotle mayo, red onion
pickle, avocado & rocket                           Add fries 3.5
Croque monsieur
Toasted tasty local ham & cheese sandwich
                                        make it a madame add egg  1.0     

21.5

For Allergies and dietary requirements please inform your server 

18.0

POKE BOWLS

STARTERS AND LIGHT BITES 

Served with tartare sauce & mixed leaves
Calamari 

Sweet potato falafel  (ve)

Mixed herb chicken shish kebab (gfo)
Served with aioli and khobez bread

Lamb Koftas
Served with hummus & khobez bread
Mac and cheese (v)
  Add bacon bits with crispy onion, or prawns 3.5

MAINS
Beer battered fish and chips 
Served with peas & tartar sauce.

Cajun salmon fillet (gf)

Chef’s special baked haddock

Chicken Quesadilla
Mexican chicken, onions, peppers, cheese
Served with fries and salad
Minute steak (gf)
Served with fries & salad

Cheese & Bacon Burger
Served with salad in a brioche roll & fries 

Vegan burger (ve)
Served with avocado, beef tomato in a brioche
bun & fries 

Mediterranean vegetables Delight (ve,gfo)

12.5

9.5

9.5/15Poke bowl (veo,gfo)
Small/Large
Rice, avocado, edamame beans, cucumber, seaweed,  
sesame seeds, red onion pickle & sriracha mayo &
choice of -
smoked salmon/grilled vegetablse/chicken goujons

Bacon sandwich   (gfo) 8.0

9.5

Served on flatbread with hummus, rocket & sweet
chilli

In a rich tomato and Mediterranean vegetable sauce
served with chunky fries, or rice 

10.5

9.5

8.5

Served on a bed of tasty ratatouille & rice

Grilled Mediterranean vegetables served on
flatbread, with hummus & fries

17.5

21.5

19.5

18.5

18.5

16.5

1.5

Battered Cod, lettuce, tartare & fries

Nibbles & bar snacks
Olives 
Hummus and pitta (ve,gfo)
Scampi bites 
pigs in blankets

Bar snacks and treats in deli counter

Vegetable spring rolls (ve)
Mixed vegetables wrapped in rice wraps   
                                                 Add prawns 2.0                              

Halloumi Fries with sweet chilli sauce

Prawn cocktail (gfo)
prawns in marie rose sauce served on
baby gem leaves  

Grilled halloumi burger
Lettuce, tomato, avocado, grilled halloumi served in
a brioche bun with fries

18.5

10.5

9.0

9.5

4.0
8.0

7.5

8.5

Grilled halloumi wrap
Halloumi, lettuce, tomato, avocado & fries

12.5

The big Boathouse mixed grill
Mixed herb shish kebabs, lamb kofta served with
khobez bread, salad, aioli & fries

8.5

26


