THE BOATHOUSE







BRUNCH- SERVED UNTIL 2.30PM (G	<u>FO)</u>	
Boathouse Bagel A toasted bagel with bacon, egg, sausage	9.5	
Add hash brown 1.5 or fries	s 3.5	
Smashed Avocado Toast (ve)	8.5	
Toasted bread topped with smashed avoid topped with beef tomato, herb oil and chilli flake	•	
Captains Brunch 2 Sausage, 2 bacon, egg, beans, hash browns &	15.5 toast	
Bagel Royale	10.5	
Smoked salmon, cream cheese, rocket on an bagel Add egg	open 1.5	
Bacon sandwich (gfo)	8.0	
SANDWICHES & WRAPS		
<u>ALL SERVED WITH SALAD (GFO)</u>		
Battered Cod wrap Battered Cod, lettuce, tartare & fries	12.5	
Boathouse club wrap	14	
Chicken goujons, bacon, lettuce, tomato, m fries	ayo &	
Grilled halloumi wrap	12.5	
Halloumi, lettuce, tomato, avocado & fries	12.5	
Mexican steak flatbread	12.5	
Flatbread topped with steak, Chipotle mayo, rec pickle, avocado & rocket Add fri		
Croque monsieur	9.5	
Toasted tasty local ham & cheese sandwich make it a madame add egg 1.0		
POKE BOWLS		
Poke bowl (veo,gfo)	9.5/15	
Small/Large		
Rice, avocado, edamame beans, cucumber, seaweed, sesame seeds, red onion pickle & sriracha mayo & choice of -		
smoked salmon/grilled vegetablse/chicken gouj	ons	
Nibbles & bar snacks		
Olives	4.0	
Hummus and pitta (ve,gfo)	8.0	
Scampi bites	8.5	
pigs in blankets	7.5	
Halloumi Fries with sweet chilli sauce	8.5	
Bar snacks and treats in deli counter		

STARTERS AND LIGHT BITES	
Calamari	9.5
Served with tartare sauce & mixed leaves	
Sweet potato falafel (ve)	9.5
Served on flatbread with hummus, rocket & sweet chilli	
Lamb Koftas	10.5
Served with hummus & khobez bread	
Mac and cheese (v)	8.5
Add bacon bits with crispy onion, or prawns 3.5 Mixed herb chicken shish kebab (gfo)	10.5
Served with aioli and khobez bread	
Vegetable spring rolls (ve)	9.0
Mixed vegetables wrapped in rice wraps	
Add prawns 2.0 Prawn cocktail (gfo)	
- - -	9.5
prawns in marie rose sauce served on	
baby gem leaves	
MAINS	
Beer battered fish and chips	18.0
Served with peas & tartar sauce.	
Mediterranean vegetables Delight (ve,gfo) Grilled Mediterranean vegetables served on	16.5
flatbread, with hummus & fries	
The big Boathouse mixed grill	26
Mixed herb shish kebabs, lamb kofta served with	
khobez bread, salad, aioli & fries	
Chef's special baked haddock	21.5
In a rich tomato and Mediterranean vegetable sauce served with chunky fries, or rice	
Chicken Quesadilla	18.5
Mexican chicken, onions, peppers, cheese	10.0
Served with fries and salad	
Minute steak (gf)	17.5
Served with fries & salad	
Cajun salmon fillet (gf)	21.5
Served on a bed of tasty ratatouille & rice	
Cheese & Bacon Burger	19.5
Served with salad in a brioche roll & fries	
Grilled halloumi burger	18.5
Lettuce, tomato, avocado, grilled halloumi served in	
a brioche bun with fries	
Vegan burger (ve)	18.5
Served with avocado, beef tomato in a brioche bun & fries	